Stainless steel /
Nickel - plated
Terminations Flame Retardant
Silicone Coating
Alloy Resistance Wire Wound
On Ceramic Substrate
• Type ‘A’- compatible for
	 using with Amp type connectors

R-10B	 10W	 27.0	 15.0	 7.7	 5.0	 3.0	 8.5	 101/301	 R22	 1K0	 9.2
R-15A	 15W	 40.0	 15.0	 7.7	 4.75	 1.4	 6.35	 101/301	 R27	 3K0	 12.5
R-15B	 15W	 40.0	 15.0	 7.7	 5.0	 3.0	 8.5	 101/301	 R27	 3K0	 12.8
R-20A	 20W	 60.0	 15.0	 7.7	 4.75	 1.4	 6.35	 101/301	 R50	 5K0	 20.0
R-20B	 20W	 60.0	 15.0	 7.7	 5.0	 3.0	 8.5	 101/301	 R50	 5K0	 20.5
R-25A	 25W	 75.0	 15.0	 7.7	 4.75	 1.4	 6.35	 101/301	 R50	 10K	 21.0
R-25B	 25W	 75.0	 15.0	 7.7	 5.0	 3.0	 8.5	 101/301	 R50	 10K	 21.5
R-40A	 40W	 75.0	 26.0	 14.3	 4.75	 1.4	 6.35	 102/303	 1R0	 15K	 60.0
R-40B	 40W	 75.0	 26.0	 14.3	 5.0	 3.0	 8.5	 102/303	 1R0	 15K	 61.0
R-50A	 50W	 100.0	 26.0	 14.3	 4.75	 1.4	 6.35	 102/303	 1R6	 20K	 75.0
R-50B	 50W	 100.0	 26.0	 14.3	 5.0	 3.0	 8.5	 102/303	 1R6	 20K	 76.0
R-60A	 60W	 115.0	 26.0	 14.3	 6.35	 1.65	 8.5	 102/303	 2R2	 25K	 90.0
R-60B	 60W	 115.0	 26.0	 14.3	 8.0	 4.3	 11.0	 102/303	 2R2	 25K	 92.0
R-80A	 80W	 130.0	 26.0	 14.3	 6.35	 1.65	 8.5	 102/303	 2R2	 35K	 96.0
R-80B	 80W	 130.0	 26.0	 14.3	 8.0	 4.3	 11.0	 102/303	 2R2	 35K	 97.0
R-100A	 100W	 150.0	 33.2	 19.1	 6.35	 1.65	 8.5	 103/303	 3R0	 40K	 180.0
R-100B	 100W	 150.0	 33.2	 19.1	 8.0	 4.3	 11.0	 103/303	 3R0	 40K	 182.0
R-125A	 125W	 165.0	 33.2	 19.1	 6.35	 1.65	 8.5	 103/303	 3R0	 47K	 183.0
R-125B	 125W	 165.0	 33.2	 19.1	 8.0	 4.3	 11.0	 103/303	 3R0	 47K	 185.0
R-150A	 150W	 200.0	 33.2	 19.1	 6.35	 1.65	 8.5	 103/303	 3R3	 56K	 205.0
R-150B	 150W	 200.0	 33.2	 19.1	 8.0	 4.3	 11.0	 103/303	 3R3	 56K	 207.0
R-200A	 200W	 250.0	 33.2	 19.1	 6.35	 1.65	 8.5	 103/303	 4R7	 68K	 293.0
R-200B	 200W	 250.0	 33.2	 19.1	 8.0	 4.3	 11.0	 103/303	 4R7	 68K	 296.0
R-300A	 300W	 250.0	 45.0	 24.0	 6.35	 1.65	 8.5	 104/304	 5R6	 75K	 525.0
R-300B	 300W	 250.0	 45.0	 24.0	 8.0	 4.3	 11.0	 104/304	 5R6	 75K	 528.0